The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: MHW23 2023-03-01 to 2023-03-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2023-03-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $70.13
2023-03-06  Fiscal sponsorship for 2/27 to 3/5 txn VOHNzA -$7.00 $63.13
2023-03-10 U-HAUL TOLLS AND CITATION txn WBHZp] -$1.66 $61.47
2023-03-10  Heroku txn OXHEm4 -$5.00 $56.47
2023-03-10 U-HAUL TOLLS AND CITATION txn ZeHyzo -$2.32 $54.15
2023-03-10  U-HAUL TOLLS AND CITATION txn PVH8v0 -$1.56 $52.59
2023-03-27 Invoice to Preamble txn 0eH7RY $880.00 $932.59
2023-03-29 Google Cloud & Domains txn_oyHalA -$145.62 $786.97
2023-03-31 Uber txn 9KH5Kk -$22.98 $763.99

WITHDRAWN: $186.14. DEPOSITED: $880.00. $763.99

MHWZ23 is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from MHWZ23's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



